Triune Agility Club of Southwest lllinois

5/2/25 - 5/4/25
Waiting List

4/1/2025

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The

WL ID #

11735
11738
11833
11834
11697
11633
11852
11826
11827
11751
11839
11659
11804
11673
11636
11722
11720
11721
11698
11703
11702
11704
11705
11656
11689
11863
11864
11905
11906
11927

Flurry
Shiraz
Duke
Gracie
Rosco
Bailey
Echo
Maverick
Sailor
Sigmund
Fergie
Auggie
Kiss
Vanna
Toby
Newt
Doppler
Fiver
Sean
Aja

Chip
Bryn
Lass
Koda
Mr. B
Jackpot
Jell-O Shot
Barcleigh
Oliver
Laydie

Fri

(350)

In: 350
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Sat

(350)

In: 350
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2
4
6
8
10
13
16
19
22
22
24
26
26
28
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
43
43
43
46
48
50
50
50
52

Sun

(350)

In: 350
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second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.



